 1
P/N: C-13-001-XX-SXXXX/XXX-X-XX
1310nm Laser Diode Module
DS-5560  Rev 0.0  2009-06-02
Features
l Laser diode with Multi-quantum-well structure
l Un-cooled operation at -40 to +85°C
l Built-in InGaAs monitor photodiode

1310nm Laser Diode Module
DS-5560  Rev 0.0  2009-06-02
Ordering Information
C-13-001-XX-SXXXX/XXX-X-XX
Pin Assignment
Blank=A Type
D=D Type
P=Pigtail
T=TOSA
R=Receptacle
PackageWavelength
13=1310nm
Blank=PC Fiber
APC=APC Fiber
L/M/H/2
FC/ST/SC/MU/LC/Blank
Connector
Fiber Output Power
I=Isolator
Blank=No isolatorB=B Type
RoHS Compliant
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
Blank/G5/GR
 Isolator
Flange type (Blank;O;V;K)
 8
P/N: C-13-001-XX-SXXXX/XXX-X-XX
1310nm Laser Diode Module
DS-5560  Rev 0.0  2009-06-02
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static